Luminaire NOVA Solo Troffer Type
Project
Product
Notes
SpecificationsNOVA Solo Troffer
Indoor
1
2

L L
Input Voltage (VAC) 120-277
CRI 85+
CCT (K) 3500, 4000, 5000
PF >0.9
THD <10%
L70 (Hours) 156,000
Color Matte White
Housing
Sheet Metal & PC
Diffuser
Optic Types Frosted
Temperature Range -40°C to 40°C
Warranty 10 Years
File Name Wattage System Wattage Lumens Efficacy
RTUS14-30W 30 30 3900 130
RTUS22-20W 20 19 2600 135
RTUS22-30W 30 30 4100 135
RTUS22-40W 40 40.6 5100 126
RTUS24-30W 30 30 3900 129
RTUS24-40W 40 40.7 5100 127
RTUS14-30W 30 30 3840 128
RTUS22-20W 20 19 2600 135
RTUS22-30W 30 30 4100 135
RTUS22-40W 40 40.6 5100 126
RTUS24-30W 30 30 3900 129
RTUS24-40W 40 40.7 5100 127
RTUS14-30W 30 30 3810 127
RTUS22-20W 20 19 1500 131
RTUS22-30W 30 30 4000 131
RTUS22-40W 40 40.1 5000 125
RTUS24-30W 30 30 3800 126
RTUS24-40W 40 40.3 5080 126
5000K
4000K
3500K
NOVA Solo Troffer
Indoor
Specifications
© 2018 ATG Electronics. Data subject to change. Version 6 June 2018   www.atgelectronics.com
RTUS14-40 RTUS22-40 RTUS24-40
Part No. Watts (W) Efficacy (Lm/W) Lumens (Lm) Dimensions (L*W*H) Inches
RTUS22-S-20W 19 135 2,600 23.74*23.74*3.09
RTUS22-S-30W 30 135 4,100 23.74*23.74*3.09
RTUS22-S-40W 40 126 5,100 23.74*23.74*3.09
RTUS24-S-30W 30 129 3,900 23.74*47.72*3.09
RTUS24-S-40W 40 127 5,100 23.74*47.72*3.09
RTUS14-S-30W 30 130 3,900 11.85*47.72*4.05
NOVA Solo Troffer
Indoor
Series Dimension Lens Wattage CCT Generation
RTUS=Recessed